
2401 Hilton Rd Jackson,
MI 49201

(517) 522-8600

office@gwafc.com

May

2024 

12pm-2pm(or until supplies last): Arts and Crafts-
Luchador Mask @ 3rd St Club House
3pm-5:30pm: Pinatas for Youth @ Basketball Courts
3pm-3:30pm: Ages 2-4
3:30pm-4pm: Ages 5-7
4pm-4:30pm: Ages 8-10
4:30pm-5pm: Ages 11-13
5pm-5:30pm: Ages 14+
5:30pm-6:30pm: Salsa Contest @ Rec Pavilion
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
8pm-11pm: Karaoke for Adults  @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

Thursday, May 2 
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring change) @ Beach
House *sign up by 6:30pm

Friday, May 3 
7pm-8pm: Cinco de Mayo Bingo for Youth @ 3rd St
Club House
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
8pm-11pm: Taco Bar *bring a dish to pass @ 3rd St
Club House

Saturday, May 4 

Sunday, May 5 
10am: Pinochle for Adults @ Beach House *sign up
by 9:30am

Wednesday, May 1 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club House 

Wednesday, May 8 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club House 

Thursday, May 9 
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring change) @ Beach
House *sign up by 6:30pm

Friday, May 10 
7pm-8pm: Make Your Mom a Card for Youth @ 3rd St
Club House
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
8pm-11pm: Karaoke for Adults @ Rec Pavilion *please
do not bring glass

10am: Pinochle for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
9:30am
10am-12pm: Mom’s Brunch @ 3rd St Club House

Sunday, May 12 

Saturday, May 11 
11am-12:30pm: Barb’s 4 Card Bingo for Adults @ Rec
Pavilion
12pm-2pm (or until supplies last): Arts and Crafts-
Bracelet Making @ 3rd St Club House
3pm-5pm: Pictures with Mom @ 3rd St Club House
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
7pm-11pm: Band- Public Scene @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass



12pm-2pm(or until supplies last): Arts
and Crafts- Paper Plate Flag & Bike
Decorating @ 3rd St Club House
1pm: Horseshoe Tournament @ Field by
Beach House *sign up by 12:30pm
3pm-4pm: Cookie & Bike Decorating @
Club House
3pm-5pm: Basketball Tournament for
Teens @ Basketball Courts
5pm-6pm: Memorial Parade *lineup
begins 4:30pm @ Beach House
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House
*sign up by 6:30pm
7pm-11pm: Band- Category 5 @ Rec
Pavilion *please do not bring glass

Thursday, May 16 

Wednesday, May 15 

Sunday, May 19 
10am: Pinochle for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
9:30am

11am-12:30pm: Barb’s 4 Card Bingo for Adults @ Rec
Pavilion
12pm-2pm(or until supplies last): Arts and Crafts- Make
a Hand @ 3rd St Club House
3pm-5pm: Baby Blanket Making @ 3rd St Club House
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
7pm-11pm: Band- Alexandria N Transit @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

Saturday, May 18 

Friday, May 17 
7pm-8pm: Smoke, Smoke, Fire for Youth @ Field
by Rec Pavilion
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
8pm-11pm: Karaoke for Adults @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club House 

7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring change) @
Beach House *sign up by 6:30pm

Thursday, May 23 
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults
(bring change) @ Beach House
*sign up by 6:30pm
Friday, May 24 
6pm-8pm: Karaoke for Youth @
Rec Pavilion
7pm: I Saw The Sign Scavenger
Hunt @ Mini Golf Pavilion
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach
House *sign up by 6:30pm
8pm-11pm: Karaoke for Adults @
Rec Pavilion *please do not bring
glass

Wednesday, May 22 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @
3rd St Club House 

Sunday, May 26 
10am: Pinochle for Adults @
Beach House *sign up by 9:30am
10am: Golf Scramble for Adults @
Golf Course *sign up by 9:30am
10am-2pm: Craft Show @ Rec
Pavilion
12pm-2pm: Soccer for Youth @
Field by Rec Pavilion
1pm: Corn Hole Tournament @
Field by Beach House *sign up by
12:30pm
3pm-4pm: Water Gun Fight for
Youth @ Field by Rec Pavilion
7pm-11pm: Band- The Jim
Cummings Band @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

Saturday, May 25 

Thursday, May 30 
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring
change) @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
Friday, May 31 
7pm-8pm: Yoga for Youth @ Beach
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House
*sign up by 6:30pm
8pm-11pm: Karaoke for Adults @ Rec
Pavilion *please do not bring glass
8:30pm-9:30pm: Yoga for Adults @ Beach

Wednesday, May 29 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club
House 


